Bobcat ZS4000 48" Accessories

Manufacturer Commodity Type

Bobcat
Bobcat
Bobcat
Bobcat
Bobcat
Bobcat
Bobcat
Bobcat
Bobcat

OEM Accessories
OEM Accessories
OEM Accessories
OEM Accessories
OEM Accessories
OEM Accessories
OEM Accessories
OEM Accessories
OEM Accessories

Model

970319
970462
970464
970591
970590
970589
970565
970623

Description

GC Poly 3.75 Bushel Dump Bagger
48" GC Adapter Kit

Magnetic Light Kit

Kit Poly 3.75 Bushel Bagger

Kit Poly 5 Bushel Bagger

48 ZS Mulch Kit

30lbs. Weight Kit ZS

48" ZS Eco Plate

112111-01 Blade 16.25 For 48"

MSRP

$396.41
$23.00
$88.00
$375.00
$464.00
$224.00
$109.00
$47.00
$13.81

15.00%
15.00%
15.00%
15.00%
15.00%
15.00%
15.00%
15.00%
15.00%

Discount Net Price

$336.95
$19.55
$74.80
$318.75
$394.40
$190.40
$92.65
$39.95
$11.74



	Sheet1

