Bobcat ZS4000 48" Accessories

Manufacturer	Commodity Type	Model	Description	MSRP	Discount	Net Price
Bobcat	OEM Accessories	970319	GC Poly 3.75 Bushel Dump Bagger	\$396.41	15.00%	\$336.95
Bobcat	OEM Accessories	970462	48" GC Adapter Kit	\$23.00		\$19.55
Bobcat	OEM Accessories	970464	Magnetic Light Kit	\$88.00	15.00%	\$74.80
Bobcat	OEM Accessories	970591	Kit Poly 3.75 Bushel Bagger	\$375.00	15.00%	\$318.75
Bobcat	OEM Accessories	970590	Kit Poly 5 Bushel Bagger	\$464.00	15.00%	\$394.40
Bobcat	OEM Accessories	970589	48 ZS Mulch Kit	\$224.00	15.00%	\$190.40
Bobcat	OEM Accessories	970565	30lbs. Weight Kit ZS	\$109.00	15.00%	\$92.65
Bobcat	OEM Accessories	970623	48" ZS Eco Plate	\$47.00	15.00%	\$39.95
Bobcat	OEM Accessories	112111-01	Blade 16.25 For 48"	\$13.81	15.00%	\$11.74